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ping sample output

% ping -c 10 www.ait.ac.th

PING www

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

bytes
bytes
bytes
bytes
bytes
bytes
bytes
bytes
bytes
bytes

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

202

202.
202.
202.

--- www.ait.ac.th

round-trip min/avg/max/stddev

183.
183.
183.
183.
183.
183.
.183.
183.
183.
183.

214.
214.
214.
214.
214.
214.
214.
214.
214.
214.

46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:

icmp_seq=0
icmp_seq=1
icmp_seq=2
icmp_seq=3
icmp_seq=4
icmp_seq=5
icmp_seq=6
icmp_seq=7
icmp_seq=8
icmp_seq=9

ping statistics ---
10 packets transmitted, 10 packets received, 0% packet loss

ttl=114
ttl=114
ttl=114
ttl=114
ttl=114
ttl=114
ttl=114
ttl=114
ttl=114
ttl=114

.ait.ac.th (202.183.214.46): 56 data bytes
202.
202.
202.
202.
202.
202.

time=112.
time=106.
time=106.
time=111.
time=112.
time=114.
.755
time=115.
time=106.
time=111.

time=111

601
730
173
704
412
603

273
525
562

106.173/110.934/115.273/3.142

ms
ms
ms
ms
ms
ms
ms
ms
ms
ms

ms
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traceroute

» IPOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOO TTL (time-to-live) 0 OO

» JO000O00O0DO0OO0O0TTLOD 1000
» TTLO 0O0OOO ICMP TIME EXCEEDEDOOODODODOO

» 00O
» JO0000000000O000O000
» JO0000000000
» JOO0O0O0Oooooooo
» JO0O000D0OOO00000ODDOOIPOOOOOOO
» IPO0O0ODOODODOOOODODOOOODODOOO
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traceroute sample output

% traceroute www.ait.ac.th

traceroute to www.ait.ac.th (202.
1 202.214.86.129 (202.214.86.129)
jc-gw0.IIJ.Net (202.232.0.237)
(210.130.143.233)
(210.130.130.76)
(210.130.143.53)
202.232.8.142 (202.232.8.142)
ge-1-1-0.toknf-cr2.ix.singtel.com (203.208.172.209)

2
3 tky001ix07.II1J.Net
4 tky001bb00.IIJ.Net
5 tky001ix04.I1J.Net
6
7
1

.480 ms

8 p6-13.sngtp-cr2.ix.singtel.com (203.208.173.93)

229 (203.208.172.229) 88.617 ms

9 203.208.182.238 (203.208.182.

(203.208.182.234) 91.660 ms

10 203.208.147.134 (203.208.147.

11 210.1.45.241 (210.1.45.241)
12
ms
13
ms

14 202.183.160.121 (202.183.160.

15
16
17

* %k %
* %k %
* 3k 3k

st1-6-bkk.csloxinfo.net (203.

st1-6-bkk.csloxinfo.net (203.

183.214.46), 64 hops max, 40 byte packets
0.687 ms 0.668 ms 0.730 ms

0.482 ms 0.390 ms 0.348 ms

0.861 ms 0.872 ms 0.729 ms
10.107 ms 1.026 ms 0.855 ms
1.111 ms 1.012 ms 0.980 ms
1.214 ms 1.120 ms
1.338 ms

1.237 ms
1.501 ms
93.195 ms 203.208.172.
87.929 ms

238) 90.294 ms 88.232 ms 203.208.182.234
134)
103.847 ms
146.14.54)

103.933 ms 104.249 ms 103.986 ms
110.924 ms 110.163 ms

131.134 ms 129.452 ms 111.408

146.14.54) 106.039 ms 105.078 ms 105.196

121) 111.240 ms 123.606 ms 112.153 ms
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tcpdump
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tcpdump sample output

18:45:29.767497 IP 202.214.86.132.50052 > 202.210.220.18.80: \

S 3304970307:3304970307 (0) win 65535 <mss 1460 ,nop,nop,sack0K,nop, \

wscale 1,nop,nop,timestamp 710778973 0>
18:45:29.770038 IP 202.210.220.18.80 > 202.214.86.132.50052: \

S 3129218301:3129218301(0) ack 3304970308 win 65535 <mss 1460,nop, \

ywscale 1,nop,nop,timestamp 2523776361 710778973 ,nop,nop,sack0K>
18:45:29.770090 IP 202.214.86.132.50052 > 202.210.220.18.80: \

. ack 1 win 33304 <nop,nop,timestamp 710778973 2523776361>
18:45:29.787084 IP 202.214.86.132.50052 > 202.210.220.18.80: \

P 1:521(520) ack 1 win 33304 <nop,nop,timestamp 710778975 2523776361>
18:45:29.791392 IP 202.210.220.18.80 > 202.214.86.132.50052: \

P 1:222(221) ack 521 win 33304 <nop,nop,timestamp 2523776363 710778975>
18:45:29.887024 IP 202.214.86.132.50052 > 202.210.220.18.80: \

. ack 222 win 33304 <nop,nop,timestamp 710778985 2523776363>
18:45:34.792726 IP 202.210.220.18.80 > 202.214.86.132.50052: \

F 222:222(0) ack 521 win 33304 <nop,nop,timestamp 2523776864 710778985>
18:45:34.792763 IP 202.214.86.132.50052 > 202.210.220.18.80: \

. ack 223 win 33304 <nop,nop,timestamp 710779475 2523776864>
18:45:42.528539 IP 202.214.86.132.50052 > 202.210.220.18.80: \

F 521:521(0) ack 223 win 33304 <nop,nop,timestamp 710780249 2523776864>
18:45:42.531088 IP 202.210.220.18.80 > 202.214.86.132.50052: \

. ack 522 win 33303 <nop,nop,timestamp 2523777637 710780249>
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SNMP (Simple Network Management Protocol)

» SNMP
» J0oobbbbooooobobbbooooooobobo
» UDPOODO (DODOODO)
» JO0O000o0ooooobooon
» DO00OOOOO0OOOOOOOOOooSononO
» JOoooobobbogd
» MIB (Management Information Base)
» SNMPOOOOOOOO0O0O0O0O0O00O00O

» [: interfaces.ifTable.ifEntry.ifOutOctets
» JOMBOOOODOOO MIB

> get, set, get-next to access MIB
» 00O

» DO00000O00000O0b0000d
» 000000000 0O0ob0obocobOooboooon
» DO0O0O0O0DOO0O0O0OO
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» SNMPOOOOOO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOODOOOOO0OO0OOOO
» JO000000O000O000000O00O000

» D0 O000oOoon
» 5 tupples (protocol, srcaddr, dstaddr, srcport, dstport), AS, etc
» 0O00O000: NetFlowd sFlowd IPFIXO ...

» 000000000 obooooboooDon

flow 6 G
. flow 5 Cm—)

> <

flow 4 <
flow 3; t—>>
flow 2 t——p
flow 1 e

A\

timebinN  timebinN+1  fime
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MRTG

» SNMPOOOODDODOODOOODOO
>» 0000000000000 0000000O0O0O0O0O
> daily, weekly, monthly, yearly

» inbound/outbound traffic
» JO0O000OO0o0obOoobooo

1688.8 k

1288.8 k

288.8 k

488.8 k

Bits per Second

8.8 k

g8 18 12 14 16 18 28 22 @
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RRDtool

» RRDtool: MRTGDO O OODOOODODOODO
» 000000000
» 0000000000 DO00O000OO0

» flowscanO OO RRDtool DO OO NetFlowO OO QOO QOQ4d

4%ell Known Services, bits per second

w 5

= 100 m = i 4

T . Tkl A

< ERE

= (7Y

3 son

— o

0

= L

S Iy

Z / e

= M
00: 00 08: 00 1200

B Napsters 27,7 out 21.&% In

W HTTP src + B HTTF dst 7.3 out 24.1% In

EFTP DATA src + B FTP DATA dst 24.8% Out 12.4% In
[ MCAST  0.08 Gut 0.3 In

M HNTP src + B WNTP dst 0.5% out  4.5% In
O RealServer 0.2¢ Out 0.5 In
[ SHTP src + W SMTP dst 0.2 out 0.5% In

O ICHP 0.1% Qut  0.1% In
other 38.5% Out 35.6% In
W TOTAL

from caida web site
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